W
W11-2:  Reduction to the
essential, multifaceted
application options
D
A
T
A

9) Reference voltage 50 V DC
Scanning distance
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WTB11-2N1131 1041379
WTB11-2N2431 1041378
WTB11-2P1131 1041377
WTB11-2P2431 1041376
20 200
20 300
20 3503
2
1
3 Scanning distance on white, 90 % remission
2 Scanning distance on grey, 18 % remission
Scanning distance on black, 6 % remission1
0 (mm) 100 200 300 400
3
1
2
5
10
15
20
25
%
 o
f s
ca
nn
in
g
di
st
an
ce
6%/90%
18%/90%
90%/90%
(mm) 100 200 300 400
6 S I C K 2 0 0 8 - 0 9 - 0 4
19.4
15.6
7.3
23.1
6.1 4
8
.5
5
.1
42
7
8
6
6
4
5
ø
4
.2
21
.3 3
2
3
1
2
3.2
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB11-2, Pin-Point Technology, red light
Scanning distance
30 ... 1,100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Pin-Point Technology,

Scanning range typ. max.
Operating range
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WTE11-2N1132 1041384
WTE11-2N2432 1041383
WTE11-2P1132 1041382
WTE11-2P2432 1041381
10 S I C K 2 0 0 8 - 0 9 - 0 4
WL11-2N1130
WL11-2P1130
4 x 0.25 mm²

Approx. 120 g
Housing material ABS, PMMA
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WL11-2N1130 1041388
WL11-2N2430 1041387
WL11-2P1130 1041386
WL11-2P2430 1041385
WL11-2P2440 1041389
Scanning distance
0.15 8 1
2
3

Operating range
Scanning range max. typ.
Order informationen
Type Order no.
WSE11-2N1130 1041397
WSE11-2N2430 1041396
WSE11-2P1130 1041395
WSE11-2P2430 1041394
 1 6  S I C K 2 0 0 8 - 0 9 - 0 4
W11-2 Accessories
Dimensional drawings and order information
2